1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 12.07.18
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
AURORA
TRULY TRIMLESS, LED SQUARE, 3.3" APERTURE
DESCRIPTION

MR16 GU5.3 LED LAMPS FOR USE WITH AURORA FIXTURES
2700K COLOR TEMPERATURE
BRAND ORDERING CODE CRI LAMP LIFE
(HOURS) CBCP TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS
PER WATT
BEAM ANGLE
(DEGREES) CERTIFICATION HALOGEN
EQUIVALENT
MR16-12V-8W-NF-27KWD-SL
97
Warm Dim
30,000 2261 390 50 24
UL/CUL CE NOM
Title 24
JA8 (4th Qtr 2018)
50W
MR16-12V-8W-FL-27KWD-SL
97
Warm Dim
30,000 1173 427 55 36
UL/CUL CE NOM
Title 24
JA8 (4th Qtr 2018)
50W
SORAA SM16-07-10D-927-03 95 35,000 5710 390 52 10 UL/CUL ROHS CE 50W
SM16-09-25D-927-03 95 35,000 2570 465 52 25 UL/CUL ROHS CE 50W
SM16-09-36D-927-03 95 35,000 1210 465 52 36 UL/CUL ROHS CE 60W
3000K COLOR TEMPERATURE
BRAND ORDERING CODE CRI LAMP LIFE
(HOURS) CBCP TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS
PER WATT
BEAM ANGLE
(DEGREES) CERTIFICATION HALOGEN
EQUIVALENT
MR16-12V-8W-NF-30KWD-SL
97
Warm Dim
30,000 2268 410 50 24
UL/CUL CE NOM
Title 24
JA8 (4th Qtr 2018)
50W
MR16-12V-8W-FL-30KWD-SL
97
Warm Dim
30,000 1178 450 50 36
UL/CUL CE NOM
Title 24
JA8 (4th Qtr 2018)
50W
SORAA SM16-07-10D-930-03 95 35,000 6000 410 55 10 UL/CUL ROHS CE 50W
SM16-09-25D-930-03 95 35,000 2700 490 54 25 UL/CUL ROHS CE 50W
SM16-09-36D-930-03 95 35,000 1280 490 54 36 UL/CUL ROHS CE 60W